Debt to Property Value Ratio, Virginia Localities (FY 2015)

Balance of
Net Debt True Value Debt as %
(in millions) of Property of True Value
Accomack $91.5 $400.5 22.8%
Bristol $239.7 $1,152.8 20.8%
Craig $9.8 $50.9 19.2%
Portsmouth $969.2 $7,447.0 13.0%
Norton $28.8 $249.9 11.5%
Mathews $19.8 $173.5 11.4%
Covington $64.0 $590.8 10.8%
Lynchburg $571.3 $5,312.3 10.8%
Norfolk $1,948.9 $19,002.1 10.3%
Buena Vista $34.2 $338.1 10.1%
Martinsville $61.4 $631.7 9.7%
Greensville $67.2 $734.0 9.2%
Newport News $1,313.3 $14,746.9 8.9%
Danville $199.0 $2,360.9 8.4%
Winchester $251.9 $3,289.0 7.7%
Hampton $831.0 $10,863.1 7.6%
Suffolk $738.7 $9,784.1 7.5%
Lexington $39.8 $543.8 7.3%
Petersburg $130.0 $1,907.5 6.8%
Emporia $25.7 $379.1 6.8%
Harrisonburg $270.0 $4,000.0 6.8%
Roanoke City $509.4 $7,582.1 6.7%
Waynesboro $120.6 $1,936.0 6.2%
Chesapeake $1,554.5 $25,017.5 6.2%
Cumberland $53.4 $921.3 5.8%
Galax $24.7 $432.7 5.7%
Staunton $109.1 $1,919.7 5.7%
Dickenson $83.1 $1,484.3 5.6%
Radford $46.5 $846.6 5.5%
Scott $74.2 $1,383.3 5.4%
Caroline $174.6 $3,285.0 5.3%
Colonial Heights $86.4 $1,658.9 5.2%
Spotsylvania $722.2 $15,644.0 4.9%
Franklin City $27.3 $564.9 4.8%
Stafford $820.2 $17,329.9 4.7%
Isle of Wight $218.5 $4,689.7 4.7%
Manassas $234.5 $5,078.9 4.6%
Page $104.5 $2,297.8 4.5%
Virginia Beach $2,535.6 $56,096.8 4.5%
Fredericksburg $181.7 $4,054.7 4.5%




Prince George
Giles
Montgomery
Charlottesville
King George
Fluvanna
Roanoke County
Poquoson

Lee
Dinwiddie
New Kent
Patrick
Warren
Pittsylvania
Appomattox
Fairfax City
Wythe
Powhatan
Rockbridge
Chesterfield
Alleghany
Henrico
Pulaski
Sussex

Smyth

Prince William
Virginia
Southampton
Carroll

Bland
Richmond County
Goochland
Frederick
Greene

Essex
Lunenburg
Buckingham
Orange
Loudoun
Culpeper
York
Ambherst
Gloucester
Campbell
Falls Church

$124.3
$57.3
$329.7
$258.3
$133.4
$137.1
$353.3
$59.8
$45.3
$105.7
$104.4
$64.4
$201.4
$179.6
$52.8
$226.6
$101.9
$130.6
$110.2
$1,273.3
$49.5
$1,287.7
$99.9
$36.7
$63.2
$1,998.0
$38,403.4
$64.4
$84.1
$21.6
$30.3
$163.9
$321.3
$69.9
$46.5
$28.4
$65.2
$134.4
$2,121.7
$172.5
$274.7
$77.2
$124.5
$125.8
$110.8

$2,867.8
$1,328.2
$7,788.3
$6,123.9
$3,184.5
$3,280.2
$8,908.5
$1,512.2
$1,150.2
$2,715.8
$2,685.0
$1,670.4
$5,236.6
$4,699.1
$1,388.1
$6,056.8
$2,757.2
$3,566.7
$3,027.5
$35,007.0
$1,370.0
$35,745.7
$2,798.0
$1,033.8
$1,801.3
$57,451.5
$1,118,153.2
$1,883.0
$2,473.8
$644.2
$930.5
$5,102.5
$10,134.7
$2,220.0
$1,493.4
$918.7
$2,138.5
$4,421.2
$71,690.2
$5,845.1
$9,351.2
$2,676.4
$4,328.5
$4,440.0
$3,946.1

4.3%
4.3%
4.2%
4.2%
4.2%
4.2%
4.0%
4.0%
3.9%
3.9%
3.9%
3.9%
3.8%
3.8%
3.8%
3.7%
3.7%
3.7%
3.6%
3.6%
3.6%
3.6%
3.6%
3.5%
3.5%
3.5%
3.4%
3.4%
3.4%
3.4%
3.3%
3.2%
3.2%
3.1%
3.1%
3.1%
3.0%
3.0%
3.0%
3.0%
2.9%
2.9%
2.9%
2.8%
2.8%




Wise
Nottoway
Russell

King William
Alexandria
James City
Halifax
Hanover
Northampton
Rockingham
Tazewell
Clarke
Shenandoah
Charlotte
Grayson
Fairfax County
Washington
Augusta

Floyd
Arlington
Amelia
Fauquier
Nelson
Albemarle
Franklin County
Buchanan
Westmoreland
Northumberland
Bedford
Williamsburg
Prince Edward
Middlesex
Madison

Surry
Brunswick
Botetourt
Charles City
King & Queen
Louisa
Lancaster
Rappahannock
Henry

Bath

Highland
Mecklenburg

$102.6
$26.6
$56.3
$45.0
$999.9
$315.5
$100.4
$367.8
$56.0
$237.5
$73.0
$61.9
$122.8
$24.1
$38.3
$5,296.3
$104.8
$168.9
$35.5
$1,433.7
$24.8
$257.1
$52.1
$326.3
$125.5
$56.9
$43.2
$50.0
$160.5
$28.3
$24.4
$35.1
$31.8
$37.6
$18.5
$49.5
$11.7
$10.6
$83.4
$27.9
$17.8
$22.7
$17.9
$4.5
$10.6

$3,732.3
$996.5
$2,118.9
$1,694.6
$37,834.6
$12,042.9
$3,857.8
$14,252.4
$2,198.4
$9,339.2
$2,983.1
$2,533.5
$5,189.5
$1,034.2
$1,701.6
$248,622.6
$5,102.7
$8,432.5
$1,839.2
$74,508.4
$1,321.6
$13,881.1
$2,949.1
$18,580.6
$7,529.5
$3,304.6
$2,520.1
$2,982.6
$9,651.8
$1,798.5
$1,567.7
$2,295.1
$2,108.7
$2,579.5
$1,393.3
$3,897.6
$1,011.9
$932.7
$7,385.2
$2,512.7
$2,007.3
$3,062.7
$2,412.6
$661.0
$3,816.4

2.7%
2.7%
2.7%
2.7%
2.6%
2.6%
2.6%
2.6%
2.5%
2.5%
2.5%
2.4%
2.4%
2.3%
2.3%
2.1%
2.1%
2.0%
1.9%
1.9%
1.9%
1.9%
1.8%
1.8%
1.7%
1.7%
1.7%
1.7%
1.7%
1.6%
1.6%
1.5%
1.5%
1.5%
1.3%
1.3%
1.2%
1.1%
1.1%
1.1%
0.9%
0.7%
0.7%
0.7%
0.3%




