Debt to Property Value Ratio, Virginia Localities (FY 2015) Balance of

		Balance of		
		Net Debt	True Value	Debt as %
		(in millions)	of Property	of True Value
	Accomack	\$91.5	\$400.5	22.8%
	Bristol	\$239.7	\$1,152.8	20.8%
	Craig	\$9.8	\$50.9	19.2%
	Portsmouth	\$969.2	\$7,447.0	13.0%
	Norton	\$28.8	\$249.9	11.5%
	Mathews	\$19.8	\$173.5	11.4%
	Covington	\$64.0	\$590.8	10.8%
	Lynchburg	\$571.3	\$5,312.3	10.8%
	Norfolk	\$1,948.9	\$19,002.1	10.3%
	Buena Vista	\$34.2	\$338.1	10.1%
	Martinsville	\$61.4	\$631.7	9.7%
	Greensville	\$67.2	\$734.0	9.2%
	Newport News	\$1,313.3	\$14,746.9	8.9%
	Danville	\$199.0	\$2,360.9	8.4%
•	Winchester	\$251.9	\$3,289.0	7.7%
	Hampton	\$831.0	\$10,863.1	7.6%
	Suffolk	\$738.7	\$9,784.1	7.5%
	Lexington	\$39.8	\$543.8	7.3%
	Petersburg	\$130.0	\$1,907.5	6.8%
	Emporia	\$25.7	\$379.1	6.8%
	Harrisonburg	\$270.0	\$4,000.0	6.8%
	Roanoke City	\$509.4	\$7,582.1	6.7%
	Waynesboro	\$120.6	\$1,936.0	6.2%
	Chesapeake	\$1,554.5	\$25,017.5	6.2%
	Cumberland	\$53.4	\$921.3	5.8%
	Galax	\$24.7	\$432.7	5.7%
	Staunton	\$109.1	\$1,919.7	5.7%
	Dickenson	\$83.1	\$1,484.3	5.6%
	Radford	\$46.5	\$846.6	5.5%
	Scott	\$74.2	\$1,383.3	5.4%
	Caroline	\$174.6	\$3,285.0	5.3%
	Colonial Heights	\$86.4	\$1,658.9	5.2%
	Spotsylvania	\$722.2	\$15,644.0	4.9%
	Franklin City	\$27.3	\$564.9	4.8%
	Stafford	\$820.2	\$17,329.9	4.7%
	Isle of Wight	\$218.5	\$4,689.7	4.7%
	Manassas	\$234.5	\$5,078.9	4.6%
	Page	\$104.5	\$2,297.8	4.5%
	Virginia Beach	\$2,535.6	\$56,096.8	4.5%
	Fredericksburg	\$181.7	\$4,054.7	4.5%

Prince George	\$124.3	\$2,867.8	4.3%	
Giles	\$57.3	\$1,328.2	4.3%	
Montgomery	\$329.7	\$7,788.3	4.2%	
Charlottesville	\$258.3	\$6,123.9	4.2%	
King George	\$133.4	\$3,184.5	4.2%	
Fluvanna	\$137.1	\$3,280.2	4.2%	
Roanoke County	\$353.3	\$8,908.5	4.0%	
Poquoson	\$59.8	\$1,512.2	4.0%	
Lee	\$45.3	\$1,150.2	3.9%	
Dinwiddie	\$105.7	\$2,715.8	3.9%	
New Kent	\$104.4	\$2,685.0	3.9%	
Patrick	\$64.4	\$1,670.4	3.9%	
Warren	\$201.4	\$5,236.6	3.8%	
Pittsylvania	\$179.6	\$4,699.1	3.8%	
Appomattox	\$52.8	\$1,388.1	3.8%	
Fairfax City	\$226.6	\$6,056.8	3.7%	
Wythe	\$101.9	\$2,757.2	3.7%	
Powhatan	\$130.6	\$3,566.7	3.7%	
Rockbridge	\$110.2	\$3,027.5	3.6%	
Chesterfield	\$1,273.3	\$35,007.0	3.6%	
Alleghany	\$49.5	\$1,370.0	3.6%	
Henrico	\$1,287.7	\$35,745.7	3.6%	
Pulaski	\$99.9	\$2,798.0	3.6%	
Sussex	\$36.7	\$1,033.8	3.5%	
Smyth	\$63.2	\$1,801.3	3.5%	
Prince William	\$1,998.0	\$57,451.5	3.5%	
Virginia	\$38,403.4	\$1,118,153.2	3.4%	
Southampton	\$64.4	\$1,883.0	3.4%	
Carroll	\$84.1	\$2,473.8	3.4%	
Bland	\$21.6	\$644.2	3.4%	
Richmond County	\$30.3	\$930.5	3.3%	
Goochland	\$163.9	\$5,102.5	3.2%	
Frederick	\$321.3	\$10,134.7	3.2%	
Greene	\$69.9	\$2,220.0	3.1%	
Essex	\$46.5	\$1,493.4	3.1%	
Lunenburg	\$28.4	\$918.7	3.1%	
Buckingham	\$65.2	\$2,138.5	3.0%	
Orange	\$134.4	\$4,421.2	3.0%	
Loudoun	\$2,121.7	\$71,690.2	3.0%	
Culpeper	\$172.5	\$5,845.1	3.0%	
York	\$274.7	\$9,351.2	2.9%	
Amherst	\$77.2	\$2,676.4	2.9%	
Gloucester	\$124.5	\$4,328.5	2.9%	
Campbell	\$125.8	\$4,440.0	2.8%	
Falls Church	\$110.8	\$3,946.1	2.8%	
- dilo dilai dil	Ψ110.0	70,71011	2.0 / 0	

Wise	\$102.6	\$3,732.3	2.7%
Nottoway	\$26.6	\$996.5	2.7%
Russell	\$56.3	\$2,118.9	2.7%
King William	\$45.0	\$1,694.6	2.7%
Alexandria	\$999.9	\$37,834.6	2.6%
James City	\$315.5	\$12,042.9	2.6%
Halifax	\$100.4	\$3,857.8	2.6%
Hanover	\$367.8	\$14,252.4	2.6%
Northampton	\$56.0	\$2,198.4	2.5%
Rockingham	\$237.5	\$9,339.2	2.5%
Tazewell	\$73.0	\$2,983.1	2.5%
Clarke	\$61.9	\$2,533.5	2.4%
Shenandoah	\$122.8	\$5,189.5	2.4%
Charlotte	\$24.1	\$1,034.2	2.3%
Grayson	\$38.3	\$1,701.6	2.3%
Fairfax County	\$5,296.3	\$248,622.6	2.1%
Washington	\$104.8	\$5,102.7	2.1%
Augusta	\$168.9	\$8,432.5	2.0%
Floyd	\$35.5	\$1,839.2	1.9%
Arlington	\$1,433.7	\$74,508.4	1.9%
Amelia	\$24.8	\$1,321.6	1.9%
Fauquier	\$257.1	\$13,881.1	1.9%
Nelson	\$52.1	\$2,949.1	1.8%
Albemarle	\$326.3	\$18,580.6	1.8%
Franklin County	\$125.5	\$7,529.5	1.7%
Buchanan	\$56.9	\$3,304.6	1.7%
Westmoreland	\$43.2	\$2,520.1	1.7%
Northumberland	\$50.0	\$2,982.6	1.7%
Bedford	\$160.5	\$9,651.8	1.7%
Williamsburg	\$28.3	\$1,798.5	1.6%
Prince Edward	\$24.4	\$1,567.7	1.6%
Middlesex	\$35.1	\$2,295.1	1.5%
Madison	\$31.8	\$2,108.7	1.5%
Surry	\$37.6	\$2,579.5	1.5%
Brunswick	\$18.5	\$1,393.3	1.3%
Botetourt	\$49.5	\$3,897.6	1.3%
Charles City	\$11.7	\$1,011.9	1.2%
King & Queen	\$10.6	\$932.7	1.1%
Louisa	\$83.4	\$7,385.2	1.1%
Lancaster	\$27.9	\$2,512.7	1.1%
Rappahannock	\$17.8	\$2,007.3	0.9%
Henry	\$22.7	\$3,062.7	0.7%
Bath	\$17.9	\$2,412.6	0.7%
Highland	\$4.5	\$661.0	0.7%
Mecklenburg	\$10.6	\$3,816.4	0.3%